
OFFICIAL RESULTS

VIRTUS World Indoor Athletics
TORUŃ, 25-27 lutego/February 2020

 

60 m H/pł Triathlon W II2

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-25   10:33:07

1 181 DĄBROWSKA Magdalena 02-01-01 POLAND(POL) 10.793     571
2 179 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia 04-01-01 POLAND(POL) 12.614     302

 

60m H/pł M Pentathlon M II1

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-25   10:40:37

1 160 ROYER Daniel 86-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 9.376     666
2 140 CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 9.415     658
3 106 BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 10.533     445
4 162 BERGER Bjorn-Oivind 94-01-01 NORWAY(NOR) 10.764     407

 

60m H/pł K Pentathlon W II1

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KUCHARCZYK Karolina Ancona, ITA 16-03-12EUROPEAN RECORD 9.19

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-25   10:45:49

1 154 DREUX Virgine 88-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 11.665 433
2 128 ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 11.724 424

 

Triple Jump W II1/Trójskok K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GOMES Erica Pombal, POR 18-02-03EUROPEAN RECORD 11.97

End: 20-02-25  10:55:00
Start: 20-02-25   10:20:00

1 133 FILIPE Ana 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 11.833 SB 6
2 115 ZAZULIAK Olha 94-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 10.841 5
3 125 AKIN Edanur 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 8.942 4

I II III IV V VI

11.83 11.09 - - x 11.36FILIPE Ana

10.84 10.44 10.35 rZAZULIAK Olha

8.89 8.57 x 8.94 rAKIN Edanur
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Triple Jump M II1/Trójskok M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

CUNHA Lenine Braga, POR 04-01-24EUROPEAN RECORD 14.56
BEN BAHRI Wissem Espinho, POR 01-03-16WORLD RECORD 14.44

End: 20-02-25  10:55:00
Start: 20-02-25   10:20:00

1 140 CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 12.622 6
2 101 RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista 95-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 12.041 5

I II III IV V VI

12.53 12.62 - - - -CUNHA Lenine

11.87 12.04 11.84 x 11.93 11.71RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista

 

400 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

MURATOV Artem Val-de-Reuil, FRA 18-03-02EUROPEAN RECORD 48.97
MURATOV Artem Val-De-Reuil, FRA 18-03-02WORLD RECORD 48.97

Heat 1/2
Start: 20-02-25   10:59:02

1 134 FREITAS Carlos 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 53.575 Q
2 103 RAMIREZ Deliber-Rodriguez 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 53.596 Q
3 110 BILENKO Vasyl 89-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 54.614 q    
4 120 CHONG Kung-Yuen 96-01-01 HONG KONG(HKG) 54.823     
5 122 KILINC Alper 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 58.242     

200m 103

Intermediate

RAMIREZ Deliber-Rodriguez

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 BAESSA Sandro 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 52.981 Q

2 Heat 1 FREITAS Carlos 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 53.571 Q

3 Heat 1 RAMIREZ Deliber-Rodriguez 93-01-01 SPAIN 53.592 Q

4 Heat 2 RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista 95-01-01 SPAIN 53.872 Q

5 Heat 2 LIMA Carlos 95-01-01 PORTUGAL 54.043 q    

6 Heat 1 BILENKO Vasyl 89-01-01 UKRAINE 54.613 q    

7 Heat 2 KHELIFA Hauron 96-01-01 FRANCE 54.804  SB   

8 Heat 1 CHONG Kung-Yuen 96-01-01 HONG KONG 54.824     

9 Heat 2 PITURA Kamil 02-01-22 POLAND 55.435     

10 Heat 1 KILINC Alper 02-01-01 TURKEY 58.245     

 

400 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

MURATOV Artem Val-de-Reuil, FRA 18-03-02EUROPEAN RECORD 48.97
MURATOV Artem Val-De-Reuil, FRA 18-03-02WORLD RECORD 48.97

Heat 2/2
Start: 20-02-25   11:04:18

1 142 BAESSA Sandro 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 52.985 Q
2 101 RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista 95-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 53.876 Q
3 135 LIMA Carlos 95-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 54.044 q    
4 156 KHELIFA Hauron 96-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 54.802  SB   
5 171 PITURA Kamil 02-01-22 POLAND(POL) 55.433     
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200m 156

Intermediate

KHELIFA Hauron

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 BAESSA Sandro 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 52.981 Q

2 Heat 1 FREITAS Carlos 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 53.571 Q

3 Heat 1 RAMIREZ Deliber-Rodriguez 93-01-01 SPAIN 53.592 Q

4 Heat 2 RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista 95-01-01 SPAIN 53.872 Q

5 Heat 2 LIMA Carlos 95-01-01 PORTUGAL 54.043 q    

6 Heat 1 BILENKO Vasyl 89-01-01 UKRAINE 54.613 q    

7 Heat 2 KHELIFA Hauron 96-01-01 FRANCE 54.804  SB   

8 Heat 1 CHONG Kung-Yuen 96-01-01 HONG KONG 54.824     

9 Heat 2 PITURA Kamil 02-01-22 POLAND 55.435     

10 Heat 1 KILINC Alper 02-01-01 TURKEY 58.245     

 

400 m W II1/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

BIEGANOWSKA Barbara Bollnas, SWE 06-03-25EUROPEAN RECORD 58.12

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-25   11:16:01

1 118 SHULIAR Yuliia 97-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 59.756     6
2 113 IEZLOVETSKA Natalia 83-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 1:04.125     
3 131 DEMIRCAN Sevim 00-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 1:05.154     5
4 172 PIECZYCHLEBEK Sandra 94-11-11 POLAND(POL) 1:07.723     4
5 121 TSE Choi-Yuk 99-01-01 HONG KONG(HKG) 1:15.462     3
6 143 MARTINS Solange 05-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 1:16.811     2

200m 118

Intermediate

SHULIAR Yuliia

 

Long Jump Triathlon W II2

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

End: 20-02-25  11:25:00
Start: 20-02-25   11:00:00

1 181 DĄBROWSKA Magdalena 02-01-01 POLAND(POL) 2.722     63
2 179 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia 04-01-01 POLAND(POL) 2.131     

2.72 2.49 2.47DĄBROWSKA Magdalena

x x 2.13DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia

 

Long Jump/W dal Pentathlon M II1

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

EXPOSITO Jose Prague, CZE 07-03-18EUROPEAN RECORD 7.38
EXPOSITO Jose Tallinn, EST 08-03-15WORLD RECORD 7.20

End: 20-02-25  11:29:00
Start: 20-02-25   11:00:00

1 140 CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 5.952     576
2 160 ROYER Daniel 86-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 5.543     490
3 106 BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 5.421     465
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4 162 BERGER Bjorn-Oivind 94-01-01 NORWAY(NOR) 5.354     451

I II III

x 5.95 5.92CUNHA Lenine

x 5.54 5.44ROYER Daniel

5.38 5.42 5.30BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos

5.17 5.35 5.10BERGER Bjorn-Oivind

 

High Jump/Wzwyż K Pentathlon W II1

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

ZEDIG Bogumiła Budapest, HUN 04-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD 1.68

End: 20-02-25  11:33:00
Start: 20-02-25   11:05:00

1 128 ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 1.501     621

154 DREUX Virgine 88-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) NM2     

1.11 1.14 1.17 1.20 1.23 1.26 1.29 1.32 1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53

xxxDREUX Virgine

 

Shot Put/Kula Pentathlon M II1

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KOVAL Maksym Istanbul, TUR 19-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD 15.82
IGE Jeffrey Reims, FRA 14-03-01WORLD RECORD 14.86

End: 20-02-25  12:00:00
Start: 20-02-25   11:50:00

1 160 ROYER Daniel 86-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 9.862     477
2 140 CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 8.491     395
3 162 BERGER Bjorn-Oivind 94-01-01 NORWAY(NOR) 8.103     372
4 106 BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 7.554     340

I II III

9.51 9.86 xROYER Daniel

x 8.42 8.49CUNHA Lenine

8.10 7.67 7.78BERGER Bjorn-Oivind

7.55 6.89 7.28BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos

 

Triathlon W II2/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KUCHARCZYK Karolina Val-De-Reuil, FRA 18-03-02EUROPEAN RECORD 2831

End: 20-02-25  12:20:00
Start: 20-02-25   12:20:00

1 181 DĄBROWSKA Magdalena 02-01-01 POLAND(POL) 7632     6
2 179 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia 04-01-01 POLAND(POL) 3761     5

2.72 2.49 2.47DĄBROWSKA Magdalena

x x 2.13DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia
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Shot Put/Kula K Pentathlon W II1

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

DURSKA Ewa Prague, CZE 07-03-18EUROPEAN RECORD 14.37

End: 20-02-25  12:25:00
Start: 20-02-25   12:10:00

1 128 ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 7.281     353
2 154 DREUX Virgine 88-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 5.342     230

I II III

6.39 7.28 6.98ALTIN Fatma-Damla

4.75 5.34 5.15DREUX Virgine

 

Shot Put/Kula Triathlon W II2

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

End: 20-02-25  12:25:00
Start: 20-02-25   12:10:00

1 181 DĄBROWSKA Magdalena 02-01-01 POLAND(POL) 3.722     129
2 179 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia 04-01-01 POLAND(POL) 2.811     74

3.47 x 3.72DĄBROWSKA Magdalena

2.81 2.51 2.54DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia

 

Long Jump/W dal K Pentathlon W II1

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KUCHARCZYK Karolina Istanbul, TUR 13-03-15EUROPEAN RECORD 5.79

End: 20-02-25  13:05:00
Start: 20-02-25   13:10:00

1 128 ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 4.851     519

154 DREUX Virgine 88-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) NM2     

I II III

4.78 4.85 4.78ALTIN Fatma-Damla

x x xDREUX Virgine

 

High Jump/Wzwyż Pentathlon M II1

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

MUUR Erki Talin, EST 03-04-02EUROPEAN RECORD 1.90
MUUR Erki Spała, POL 03-03-22EUROPEAN RECORD 1.90
BEN BAHRI Wissem Spała, POL 03-03-22WORLD RECORD 1.93

End: 20-02-25  13:20:00
Start: 20-02-25   12:40:00

1 162 BERGER Bjorn-Oivind 94-01-01 NORWAY(NOR) 1.673     520
2 140 CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 1.641     496
3 106 BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 1.524     404
4 160 ROYER Daniel 86-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 1.492     381

1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76

- - - o o o o xo xo xxxBERGER Bjorn-Oivind

- o - o o xo o xo xxxCUNHA Lenine

o o o xo xxxBARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos

o xo xo xxxROYER Daniel
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1500 m W II1/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

NIEWIEDZIAŁ Barbara Manchester, GBR 12-03-11EUROPEAN RECORD 4:40.12

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-25   13:25:59

1 164 BIEGANOWSKA Barbara 81-09-01 POLAND(POL) 4:36.032 WR SB 6
2 112 DANYLINA Liudmyla 85-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 4:40.711     5
3 176 BODZIONY Anna 87-01-01 POLAND(POL) 5:11.575  SB   
4 150 CANDELIER Marion 89-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 5:13.364  SB   4
5 129 GEZER Muhsine 03-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 5:27.033     3
6 173 KOMOROWSKA Agnieszka 03-01-01 POLAND(POL) 5:54.476     

400m 112 1:17.3

Intermediate

800m 112 2:32.3

1200m 112 3:46.3

DANYLINA Liudmyla

DANYLINA Liudmyla

DANYLINA Liudmyla

 

1500 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

PEREIRA Cristiano Pombal, POR 16-02-20EUROPEAN RECORD 3:57.70
PEREIRA Cristiano Ancona, ITA 16-03-11WORLD RECORD 3:59.80

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-25   13:35:42

1 111 VOLUIKEVYCH Pavlo 94-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 4:02.562     6
2 137 PEREIRA Cristiano 96-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 4:07.711     5
3 166 PEK Daniel 91-11-28 POLAND(POL) 4:08.265  SB   4
4 155 GEFFROY Gael 99-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 4:09.093     3
5 168 KLEBANOWSKI Mateusz 99-07-17 POLAND(POL) 4:17.106     
6 130 TURKER Oguz 00-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 4:18.204     2
7 105 LUCAS Manuel-Gomez 97-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 4:21.979     2
8 141 PIMENTEL Luis 94-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 4:26.2510  SB   
9 107 MOROTE Jose-Martinez 84-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 4:28.067     

10 126 OZTURK Emrah 92-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 4:30.068     

400m 137

Intermediate

800m 137 13:35:42.37

1200m 111

PEREIRA Cristiano

PEREIRA Cristiano

VOLUIKEVYCH Pavlo

 

1000m M Pentathlon M II1

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-25   13:45:34

1 140 CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 3:20.314     479
2 106 BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 3:21.231     471
3 160 ROYER Daniel 86-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 3:27.413     421
4 162 BERGER Bjorn-Oivind 94-01-01 NORWAY(NOR) 3:39.522     330

 

800m Pentathlon W II1

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

NIEWIEDZIAŁ Barbara Bollnas, SWE 06-03-26EUROPEAN RECORD 2:10.22

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-25   13:51:38

128 ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR)1     
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154 DREUX Virgine 88-01-01 FRANCE(FRA)2     500

200m 154

Intermediate

400m 154

600m 154

DREUX Virgine

DREUX Virgine

DREUX Virgine

 

Pentathlon M II1/Pięciobój M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

End: 20-02-25  13:51:00
Start: 20-02-25   13:50:00

1 140 CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 26044 6
2 160 ROYER Daniel 86-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 24353 5
3 106 BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 21251 4
4 162 BERGER Bjorn-Oivind 94-01-01 NORWAY(NOR) 20802 3

 

Pentathlon W II1/Pięciobój K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KUCHARCZYK Karolina Val-De-Reuil, FRA 18-03-02EUROPEAN RECORD 2831

End: 20-02-25  13:52:00
Start: 20-02-25   13:55:00

1 128 ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 19171 6
2 154 DREUX Virgine 88-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 11632 5

 

60 m W II1/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KLEEMANN Małgorzata Budapest, HUN 04-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD 7.71

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   09:58:25

1 127 BAYRAK Esra 98-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 8.163 SB
2 145 ADAMA Nawa 99-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 8.245 SB
3 136 SANTOS Claudia 89-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 8.504
4 153 DELAGE Danielle 98-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 8.526
5 152 DAUTREMONT Sarah 98-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 8.912 SB
6 125 AKIN Edanur 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 9.167

 

60 m W II2/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KLEEMANN Małgorzata Budapest, HUN 04-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD 7.71

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   10:06:21

1 108 ORIHUELA Blanca Betanzos 94-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 10.315  SB   
2 181 DĄBROWSKA Magdalena 02-01-01 POLAND(POL) 10.663     
3 179 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia 04-01-01 POLAND(POL) 12.654     

 

60 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD 7.01
EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-28WORLD RECORD 7.01

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   10:11:35

1 144 BARBOSA Gracelino 91-01-01 CAPE VERDE(CPV) 7.255     
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2 102 RODGRIGUEZ Dionibel 91-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 7.326     
3 159 LESIMPLE Thomas 95-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 7.334  SB   
4 120 CHONG Kung-Yuen 96-01-01 HONG KONG(HKG) 7.417  SB   
5 135 LIMA Carlos 95-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 7.603     
6 104 CORTES Ruben-Pascual 91-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 7.678     
7 158 LARIVIERE Florian 00-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 8.092     

 

60 m M II2/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD 7.01
EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-28WORLD RECORD 7.01

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   10:20:57

1 109 GARCIA Mikel 91-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 9.795     
2 180 WIERCIOCH Antoni 04-01-01 POLAND(POL) 9.904     

 

60 m Hurdles M II1/pł /M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   10:50:13

1 144 BARBOSA Gracelino 91-01-01 CAPE VERDE(CPV) 8.603     
2 110 BILENKO Vasyl 89-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 8.665     
3 138 MAGALHAES Domingos 00-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 9.228     
4 140 CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 9.247     
5 160 ROYER Daniel 86-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 9.866     
6 106 BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 10.554     

 

Pole Vault M II1/Skok o tyczce M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

BERGER Bjorn Tromso, NOR 20-01-31EUROPEAN RECORD 4.85
BERGER Bjorn Val-De-Reuil, FRA 18-03-03WORLD RECORD 4.75

End: 20-02-26  10:55:00
Start: 20-02-26   10:00:00

1 162 BERGER Bjorn-Oivind 94-01-01 NORWAY(NOR) 4.611     
2 160 ROYER Daniel 86-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 2.612     

2.11 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.66 2.71 2.76 2.81 2.86 2.91 2.96 3.01 4.01 4.06 4.11 4.16

- - - - - - - - - -BERGER Bjorn-Oivind - - - - xo - - -

- o - xo - xo - - - -ROYER Daniel - - - xxx

 

Long Jump W II1/Skok w dal K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KUCHARCZYK Karolina Istanbul, TUR 13-03-15EUROPEAN RECORD 5.79

End: 20-02-26  11:17:00
Start: 20-02-26   10:30:00

1 163 KUCHARCZYK Karolina 91-04-24 POLAND(POL) 5.859 WR
2 133 FILIPE Ana 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 5.436  SB   
3 127 BAYRAK Esra 98-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 5.158     
4 136 SANTOS Claudia 89-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 4.955     
5 128 ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 4.904     
6 115 ZAZULIAK Olha 94-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 4.767     
7 165 STENKA-SZYMAŃSKA Sabina 85-08-28 POLAND(POL) 4.573     
8 125 AKIN Edanur 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 4.152     
9 154 DREUX Virgine 88-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 4.001     
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I II III IV V VI

5.52 x 5.85 5.79 5.50 5.66KUCHARCZYK Karolina

5.26 5.41 5.43 5.31 x xFILIPE Ana

5.15 5.06 5.05 5.09 5.13 xBAYRAK Esra

x 4.95 x 3.88 3.79 xSANTOS Claudia

4.19 x 4.68 4.66 4.77 4.90ALTIN Fatma-Damla

4.68 4.64 4.76 rZAZULIAK Olha

x 4.41 4.22 x x 4.57STENKA-SZYMAŃSKA Sabina

4.01 4.15 3.90 4.08 4.10 xAKIN Edanur

3.99 3.96 4.00DREUX Virgine

 

Long Jump W II2/Skok w dal K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KUCHARCZYK Karolina Istanbul, TUR 13-03-15EUROPEAN RECORD 5.79

End: 20-02-26  11:17:00
Start: 20-02-26   10:30:00

1 DĄBROWSKA Magdalena 02-01-01 POLAND(POL) 2.831     
2 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia 04-01-01 POLAND(POL) 2.422     

I II III IV V VI

2.83 2.61 2.64 2.53 x 2.52DĄBROWSKA Magdalena

2.16 2.10 2.04 1.96 2.42 xDZIĘCIOŁ Zofia

 

60 m Hurdles W II1/pł K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KUCHARCZYK Karolina Ancona, ITA 16-03-12EUROPEAN RECORD 9.19

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   11:24:47

1 163 KUCHARCZYK Karolina 91-04-24 POLAND(POL) 8.993 WR
2 133 FILIPE Ana 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 10.245     
3 154 DREUX Virgine 88-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 11.724     
4 128 ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 11.736     

 

200 m W II2/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KLEEMANN Małgorzata Budapest, HUN 04-02-29EUROPEAN RECORD 25.55

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   11:33:47

1 108 ORIHUELA Blanca Betanzos 94-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 39.155     
2 181 DĄBROWSKA Magdalena 02-01-01 POLAND(POL) 40.124     
3 179 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia 04-01-01 POLAND(POL) 44.966     

 

400 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

MURATOV Artem Val-de-Reuil, FRA 18-03-02EUROPEAN RECORD 48.97
MURATOV Artem Val-De-Reuil, FRA 18-03-02WORLD RECORD 48.97

Final
Start: 20-02-26   12:07:13

1 142 BAESSA Sandro 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 50.194  PB   
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2 103 RAMIREZ Deliber-Rodriguez 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 50.265  PB   
3 134 FREITAS Carlos 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 52.286  PB   
4 101 RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista 95-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 53.163  PB   
5 135 LIMA Carlos 95-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 53.182  PB   
6 110 BILENKO Vasyl 89-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 54.911     

200m 103

Intermediate

RAMIREZ Deliber-Rodriguez

 

Long Jump M II1/Skok w dal M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

EXPOSITO Jose Prague, CZE 07-03-18EUROPEAN RECORD 7.38
EXPOSITO Jose Tallinn, EST 08-03-15WORLD RECORD 7.20

End: 20-02-26  12:20:00
Start: 20-02-26   11:05:00

1 158 LARIVIERE Florian 00-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 6.254  SB   
2 140 CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 6.036     
3 169 KOZDRA Tycjan 91-01-01 POLAND(POL) 5.975     
4 106 BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 5.583     
5 162 BERGER Bjorn-Oivind 94-01-01 NORWAY(NOR) 5.241     
6 160 ROYER Daniel 86-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 5.192  SB   

I II III IV V VI

6.25 x x 5.83 5.61 5.68LARIVIERE Florian

x 6.03 6.01 5.88 4.40 5.82CUNHA Lenine

5.79 5.70 5.97 5.78 5.35 5.82KOZDRA Tycjan

x 5.46 5.58 5.47 5.44 5.34BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos

x 5.24 5.06 x 5.09 xBERGER Bjorn-Oivind

3.33 x 5.19 5.10 x 4.98ROYER Daniel

 

Long Jump M II2/Skok w dal M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

EXPOSITO Jose Prague, CZE 07-03-18EUROPEAN RECORD 7.38
EXPOSITO Jose Tallinn, EST 08-03-15WORLD RECORD 7.20

End: 20-02-26  12:20:00
Start: 20-02-26   11:05:00

1 180 WIERCIOCH Antoni 04-01-01 POLAND(POL) 3.191     

I II III IV V VI

3.19 3.09 3.12 x 3.01 3.09WIERCIOCH Antoni

 

Shot put W II1/Pchnięcie kulą K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

DURSKA Ewa Prague, CZE 07-03-18EUROPEAN RECORD 14.37

End: 20-02-26  12:26:00
Start: 20-02-26   11:45:00

1 116 SHPACHYNSKA Viktoriia 87-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 14.104  SB   
2 146 AGBLEMAGNON Gloria 97-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 13.903  SB   
3 114 MYSNYK Anastasiia 91-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 12.995     
4 124 YILDIRIM Eda 03-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 11.411  SB   
5 149 CAMARA Aminata 92-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 10.412     
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I II III IV V VI

x 14.10 x 13.49 12.61 xSHPACHYNSKA Viktoriia

12.83 13.90 13.80 x 13.29 xAGBLEMAGNON Gloria

12.25 12.99 12.64 12.73 12.79 12.58MYSNYK Anastasiia

10.40 11.41 10.11 10.30 10.04 10.72YILDIRIM Eda

x x x 10.25 9.85 10.41CAMARA Aminata

 

4x200 m W II1/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

POLAND Prague, CZE 07-03-17EUROPEAN RECORD 1:49.13

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   12:34:50

1 999 UKRAINE(UKR) 1:51.845
ZAZULIAK Olha 94-01-01
DANYLINA Liudmyla 85-01-01
IEZLOVETSKA Natalia 83-01-01
SHULIAR Yuliia 97-01-01

2 163 POLAND(POL) 1:52.214
STENKA-SZYMAŃSKA Sabina 85-08-28
PIECZYCHLEBEK Sandra 94-01-01
KOMOROWSKA Agnieszka 03-01-01
KUCHARCZYK Karolina 91-04-24

3 127 TURKEY(TUR) 1:53.753
ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01
AKIN Edanur 02-01-01
GEZER Muhsine 03-01-01
BAYRAK Esra 98-01-01

4 153 FRANCE(FRA) 2:01.456
ADAMA Nawa 99-01-01
DREUX Virgine 88-01-01
DAUTREMONT Sarah 98-01-01
DELAGE Danielle 98-01-01

 

4x200 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

POLAND Spała, POL 03-03-22EUROPEAN RECORD 1:31.36
POLAND Spała, POL 03-03-22WORLD RECORD 1:31.36

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   12:50:59

1 103 SPAIN(ESP) 1:35.303     
RAMIREZ Deliber-Rodriguez 93-01-01
RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista 95-01-01
CORTES Ruben-Pascual 91-01-01
MOROTE Jose-Martinez 84-01-01

2 159 FRANCE(FRA) 1:36.465     
KOUAKOU Charles-Antoine 89-01-01
LARIVIERE Florian 00-01-01
KHELIFA Hauron 96-01-01
LESIMPLE Thomas 95-01-01

3 142 PORTUGAL(POR) 1:37.886     
FREITAS Carlos 99-01-01
CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01
LIMA Carlos 95-01-01
BAESSA Sandro 99-01-01

4 169 POLAND(POL) 1:40.644     
PEK Daniel 91-11-28
PITURA Kamil 02-01-22
KLEBANOWSKI Mateusz 99-07-17
KOZDRA Tycjan 91-01-01
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3000 m walk W II1/chód K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KHOKHLOVA Alina Istanbul, TUR 19-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD 14:44.21

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   13:01:22

1 154 DREUX Virgine 88-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 17:36.661
2 139 SILVA Joana 01-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 18:16.912

1000m 139 5:43.18

Intermediate

2000m 154 11:33.34

SILVA Joana

DREUX Virgine

 

3000 m walk M II1/chód M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

ISIDRO Pedro Reims, FRA 14-03-01EUROPEAN RECORD 19:44.17
ISIDRO Pedro Reims, FRA 14-03-01WORLD RECORD 11:49.83

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-26   13:01:00

1 132 ROLL Afonso 92-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 14:51.811  SB   
2 147 BAUDET Mathias 80-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 14:53.692  SB   

1000m 132 4:47.89

2000m 132 9:51.35

ROLL Afonso

ROLL Afonso

 

Shot Put M II1/Pchnięcie kulą M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KOVAL Maksym Istanbul, TUR 19-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD 15.82
IGE Jeffrey Reims, FRA 14-03-01WORLD RECORD 14.86

End: 20-02-26  13:28:00
Start: 20-02-26   12:50:00

1 119 OLEKSANDR Yarovyi 80-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 16.156 SB WR
2 117 KOVAL Maksym 96-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 16.133
3 161 RUMEAU Damien 88-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 13.785 SB 
4 174 WALCZAK Łukasz 91-05-28 POLAND(POL) 11.178
5 123 CEYLAN Berkay 97-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 10.981
6 138 MAGALHAES Domingos 00-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 10.577
7 160 ROYER Daniel 86-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 10.022
8 175 RYDZKOWSKI Piotr 97-01-01 POLAND(POL) 9.699
9 106 BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 7.944

I II III IV V VI

14.94 14.97 15.05 x 14.68 16.15OLEKSANDR Yarovyi

x 15.76 16.13 x 15.58 15.59KOVAL Maksym

11.36 12.65 13.54 13.25 13.13 13.78RUMEAU Damien

9.75 9.98 10.91 10.33 10.66 11.17WALCZAK Łukasz

10.98 10.60 10.93 10.08 10.72 10.16CEYLAN Berkay

10.07 10.18 10.57 10.31 x 9.53MAGALHAES Domingos

9.52 9.58 9.26 10.02 9.14 xROYER Daniel

9.21 9.32 x 9.69 9.22 9.58RYDZKOWSKI Piotr

7.92 7.94 7.55BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos
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200 m W II1/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KLEEMANN Małgorzata Budapest, HUN 04-02-29EUROPEAN RECORD 25.55

Heat 1/2
Start: 20-02-27   09:56:14

1 118 SHULIAR Yuliia 97-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 27.466 Q
2 165 STENKA-SZYMAŃSKA Sabina 85-08-28 POLAND(POL) 27.843 Q SB
3 131 DEMIRCAN Sevim 00-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 29.215 q SB   
4 152 DAUTREMONT Sarah 98-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 29.584 q SB   
5 121 TSE Choi-Yuk 99-01-01 HONG KONG(HKG) 31.992     

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 ADAMA Nawa 99-01-01 FRANCE 27.001 Q SB

2 Heat 1 SHULIAR Yuliia 97-01-01 UKRAINE 27.461 Q

3 Heat 1 STENKA-SZYMAŃSKA Sabina 85-08-28 POLAND 27.842 Q SB

4 Heat 2 IEZLOVETSKA Natalia 83-01-01 UKRAINE 28.742 Q

5 Heat 1 DEMIRCAN Sevim 00-01-01 TURKEY 29.213 q SB   

6 Heat 1 DAUTREMONT Sarah 98-01-01 FRANCE 29.584 q SB   

7 Heat 1 TSE Choi-Yuk 99-01-01 HONG KONG 31.995     

Heat 2 KUCHARCZYK Karolina 91-04-24 POLAND DNSDNS     

Heat 2 PIECZYCHLEBEK Sandra 94-11-11 POLAND DNSDNS     

 

200 m W II1/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KLEEMANN Małgorzata Budapest, HUN 04-02-29EUROPEAN RECORD 25.55

Heat 2/2
Start: 20-02-27   09:59:23

1 145 ADAMA Nawa 99-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 27.005 Q SB
2 113 IEZLOVETSKA Natalia 83-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 28.746 Q

163 KUCHARCZYK Karolina 91-04-24 POLAND(POL) DNS4     

172 PIECZYCHLEBEK Sandra 94-11-11 POLAND(POL) DNS3     

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 ADAMA Nawa 99-01-01 FRANCE 27.001 Q SB

2 Heat 1 SHULIAR Yuliia 97-01-01 UKRAINE 27.461 Q

3 Heat 1 STENKA-SZYMAŃSKA Sabina 85-08-28 POLAND 27.842 Q SB

4 Heat 2 IEZLOVETSKA Natalia 83-01-01 UKRAINE 28.742 Q

5 Heat 1 DEMIRCAN Sevim 00-01-01 TURKEY 29.213 q SB   

6 Heat 1 DAUTREMONT Sarah 98-01-01 FRANCE 29.584 q SB   

7 Heat 1 TSE Choi-Yuk 99-01-01 HONG KONG 31.995     

Heat 2 KUCHARCZYK Karolina 91-04-24 POLAND DNSDNS     

Heat 2 PIECZYCHLEBEK Sandra 94-11-11 POLAND DNSDNS     

 

200 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-29EUROPEAN RECORD 22.17
EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-29WORLD RECORD 22.17

Heat 1/2
Start: 20-02-27   10:07:38

1 102 RODGRIGUEZ Dionibel 91-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 23.366 Q
2 134 FREITAS Carlos 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 24.095 Q
3 101 RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista 95-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 24.314     
4 159 LESIMPLE Thomas 95-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 25.413     
5 171 PITURA Kamil 02-01-22 POLAND(POL) 25.611     
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6 122 KILINC Alper 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 25.782     

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 KOUAKOU Charles-Antoine 89-01-01 FRANCE 22.251 Q SB

2 Heat 1 RODGRIGUEZ Dionibel 91-01-01 SPAIN 23.361 Q

3 Heat 2 BARBOSA Gracelino 91-01-01 CAPE VERDE 23.432 Q

4 Heat 2 KHELIFA Haroun 95-01-01 FRANCE 23.823 q SB   

5 Heat 1 FREITAS Carlos 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 24.092 Q

6 Heat 2 LIMA Carlos 95-01-01 PORTUGAL 24.184 q    

7 Heat 1 RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista 95-01-01 SPAIN 24.313     

8 Heat 2 CORTES Ruben-Pascual 91-01-01 SPAIN 24.925     

9 Heat 1 LESIMPLE Thomas 95-01-01 FRANCE 25.414     

10 Heat 1 PITURA Kamil 02-01-22 POLAND 25.615     

11 Heat 1 KILINC Alper 02-01-01 TURKEY 25.786     

Heat 2 KOZDRA Tycjan 91-01-01 POLAND DNSDNS     

 

200 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-29EUROPEAN RECORD 22.17
EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-29WORLD RECORD 22.17

Heat 2/2
Start: 20-02-27   10:11:54

1 157 KOUAKOU Charles-Antoine 89-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 22.256 Q SB
2 144 BARBOSA Gracelino 91-01-01 CAPE VERDE(CPV) 23.431 Q
3 156 KHELIFA Haroun 95-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 23.825 q SB   
4 135 LIMA Carlos 95-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 24.184 q    
5 104 CORTES Ruben-Pascual 91-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 24.923     

169 KOZDRA Tycjan 91-01-01 POLAND(POL) DNS2     

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 KOUAKOU Charles-Antoine 89-01-01 FRANCE 22.251 Q SB

2 Heat 1 RODGRIGUEZ Dionibel 91-01-01 SPAIN 23.361 Q

3 Heat 2 BARBOSA Gracelino 91-01-01 CAPE VERDE 23.432 Q

4 Heat 2 KHELIFA Haroun 95-01-01 FRANCE 23.823 q SB   

5 Heat 1 FREITAS Carlos 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 24.092 Q

6 Heat 2 LIMA Carlos 95-01-01 PORTUGAL 24.184 q    

7 Heat 1 RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista 95-01-01 SPAIN 24.313     

8 Heat 2 CORTES Ruben-Pascual 91-01-01 SPAIN 24.925     

9 Heat 1 LESIMPLE Thomas 95-01-01 FRANCE 25.414     

10 Heat 1 PITURA Kamil 02-01-22 POLAND 25.615     

11 Heat 1 KILINC Alper 02-01-01 TURKEY 25.786     

Heat 2 KOZDRA Tycjan 91-01-01 POLAND DNSDNS     

 

High Jump W II1/Skok wzwyż K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

ZEDIG Bogumiła Budapest, HUN 04-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD 1.68

End: 20-02-27  10:20:00
Start: 20-02-27   10:00:00

1 133 FILIPE Ana 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 1.572  SB   
2 128 ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 1.543     
3 163 KUCHARCZYK Karolina 91-04-24 POLAND(POL) 1.481     
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1.13 1.18 1.23 1.28 1.33 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.65 1.67 1.69

- - - - o o o o o xoFILIPE Ana o xxx

- - - - o o o o o xoALTIN Fatma-Damla xxx

- - - - o o o xo xxxKUCHARCZYK Karolina

 

200 m M II2/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-29EUROPEAN RECORD 22.17
EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-29WORLD RECORD 22.17

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-27   10:16:42

1 109 GARCIA Mikel 91-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 34.706     
2 180 WIERCIOCH Antoni 04-01-01 POLAND(POL) 35.885     

 

3000 m W II1/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

MELOCH Arleta Budapest, HUN 04-02-29EUROPEAN RECORD 10:03.95

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-27   10:37:42

1 112 DANYLINA Liudmyla 85-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 11:02.461     
2 150 CANDELIER Marion 89-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 11:06.863  SB   
3 176 BODZIONY Anna 87-01-01 POLAND(POL) 11:32.802     
4 178 WYROBEK Monika 95-03-23 POLAND(POL) 11:41.574  SB   

1000m 150

Intermediate

2000m 150 10:37:42.83

CANDELIER Marion

CANDELIER Marion

 

3000 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

AZEVEDO Jose Pombal, POR 19-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 8:26.11
GOLINEY Andrej Tallinn, EST 08-03-15WORLD RECORD 8:43.81

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-27   10:54:34

1 111 VOLUIKEVYCH Pavlo 94-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 8:40.382     
2 137 PEREIRA Cristiano 96-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 8:48.241     
3 167 JACIUK Sylwester 93-05-20 POLAND(POL) 9:01.557  SB   
4 148 BOUTASGHOUNT Rachid 87-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 9:01.844  SB   
5 105 LUCAS Manuel-Gomez 97-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 9:11.693  SB   
6 168 KLEBANOWSKI Mateusz 99-07-17 POLAND(POL) 9:12.4710  SB   
7 130 TURKER Oguz 00-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 9:39.215     
8 141 PIMENTEL Luis 94-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 9:45.498     
9 177 BOSY Daniel 91-01-01 POLAND(POL) 9:46.039     

10 125 OZTURK Emrah 92-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 9:53.966     

1000m 137

Intermediate

2000m 137 10:54:34.51

PEREIRA Cristiano

PEREIRA Cristiano
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High Jump M II1/Skok wzwyż M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

MUUR Erki Talin, EST 03-04-02EUROPEAN RECORD 1.90
MUUR Erki Spała, POL 03-03-22EUROPEAN RECORD 1.90
BEN BAHRI Wissem Spała, POL 03-03-22WORLD RECORD 1.93

End: 20-02-27  11:18:00
Start: 20-02-27   11:00:00

1 162 BERGER Bjorn-Oivind 94-01-01 NORWAY(NOR) 1.681     
1 169 KOZDRA Tycjan 91-01-01 POLAND(POL) 1.683     
3 140 CUNHA Lenine 82-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 1.634     

106 BARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) NM2     

1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.92 1.94

o o xo o xxxBERGER Bjorn-Oivind

o o xo o xxxKOZDRA Tycjan

o o xo x-- xxCUNHA Lenine

xxxBARRERA Nicolas-Castillejos

 

800 m W II1/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

NIEWIEDZIAŁ Barbara Bollnas, SWE 06-03-26EUROPEAN RECORD 2:10.22

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-27   11:24:52

1 112 DANYLINA Liudmyla 85-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 2:21.901     
2 129 GEZER Muhsine 03-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 2:27.622     
3 172 PIECZYCHLEBEK Sandra 94-11-11 POLAND(POL) 2:32.306  SB   
4 173 KOMOROWSKA Agnieszka 03-01-01 POLAND(POL) 2:40.844  SB   
5 170 PITURA Agata 00-01-01 POLAND(POL) 2:42.433     
6 143 MARTINS Solange 05-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 3:22.425     

200m 112 34.51

Intermediate

400m 112 1:08.89

600m 112 1:44.26

DANYLINA Liudmyla

DANYLINA Liudmyla

DANYLINA Liudmyla

 

800 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

BAESSA Sandro Braga, POR 20-01-26EUROPEAN RECORD 1:55.32
BAZANJANI Peyman Nasir Bollnas, SWE 06-03-26WORLD RECORD 1:54.61

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-27   11:38:43

1 142 BAESSA Sandro 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 1:58.391     
2 166 PEK Daniel 91-11-28 POLAND(POL) 2:00.834  SB   
3 103 RAMIREZ Deliber-Rodriguez 93-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 2:04.272     
4 107 MOROTE Jose-Martinez 84-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 2:05.403     
5 151 CHEVALME Saby 90-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 2:05.485     

200m 151 29.79

Intermediate

400m 142 1:00.88

600m 142 1:31.45

CHEVALME Saby

BAESSA Sandro

BAESSA Sandro
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200 m W II1/K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

KLEEMANN Małgorzata Budapest, HUN 04-02-29EUROPEAN RECORD 25.55

Final
Start: 20-02-27   11:59:25

1 118 SHULIAR Yuliia 97-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 25.666  PB   
2 145 ADAMA Nawa 99-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 26.705  PB   
3 165 STENKA-SZYMAŃSKA Sabina 85-08-28 POLAND(POL) 27.683  PB   
4 131 DEMIRCAN Sevim 00-01-01 TURKEY(TUR) 29.442     
5 152 DAUTREMONT Sarah 98-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 29.531  PB   

113 IEZLOVETSKA Natalia 83-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) DNF4     

 

200 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-29EUROPEAN RECORD 22.17
EXPOSITO Jose Budapest, HUN 04-02-29WORLD RECORD 22.17

Final
Start: 20-02-27   12:16:36

1 157 KOUAKOU Charles-Antoine 89-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 22.046  PB WR
2 144 BARBOSA Gracelino 91-01-01 CAPE VERDE(CPV) 22.933  PB   
3 102 RODGRIGUEZ Dionibel 91-01-01 SPAIN(ESP) 23.065     
4 156 KHELIFA Haroun 95-01-01 FRANCE(FRA) 23.894     
5 134 FREITAS Carlos 99-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 24.082     
6 135 LIMA Carlos 95-01-01 PORTUGAL(POR) 24.331     

 

4x400m W II1/ K

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

HUNGARY Prague, CZE 17-03-12EUROPEAN RECORD 4:13.60

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-27   12:40:47

1 UKRAINE(UKR) 4:14.515     
ZAZULIAK Olha 94-01-01
IEZLOVETSKA Natalia 83-01-01
DANYLINA Liudmyla 85-01-01
SHULIAR Yuliia 97-01-01

2 TURKEY(TUR) 4:34.144     
ALTIN Fatma-Damla 02-01-01
AKIN Edanur 02-01-01
DEMIRCAN Sevim 00-01-01
GEZER Muhsine 03-01-01

3 FRANCE(FRA) 4:39.336     
ADAMA Nawa 99-01-01
DREUX Virgine 88-01-01
CANDELIER Marion 89-01-01
DELAGE Danielle 98-01-01

 

4x400 m M II1/M

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

POLAND Prague, CZE 18-03-12EUROPEAN RECORD 3:26.30
POLAND Spała, POL 03-03-23WORLD RECORD 3:28.07

Heat 1/1
Start: 20-02-27   12:59:29

1 SPAIN(ESP) 3:32.653     
RESTITUYO Fernando-Batista 95-01-01
RAMIREZ Deliber-Rodriguez 93-01-01
MOROTE Jose-Martinez 84-01-01
RODGRIGUEZ Dionibel 91-01-01
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2 PORTUGAL(POR) 3:34.366     
LIMA Carlos 95-01-01
MAGALHAES Domingos 00-01-01
BAESSA Sandro 99-01-01
FREITAS Carlos 99-01-01

3 POLAND(POL) 3:41.154     
PITURA Kamil 02-01-22
KLEBANOWSKI Mateusz 99-07-17
JACIUK Sylwester 93-05-20
PEK Daniel 91-11-28

4 FRANCE(FRA) 3:43.055     
KHELIFA Hauron 96-01-01
GEFFROY Gael 99-01-01
CHEVALME Saby 90-01-01
BOUTASGHOUNT Rachid 87-01-01
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